SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN: US83444M1018

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02
Price

73.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.75% (1.27)

US83444M1018
SOLV

NYSE

usb

Stock

11,751 EUR
S&P 500

72.08 USD (100)
73.88 USD (100)
72.79 USD
73.80 USD
72.3575 USD
72.41 USD
73.367047 USD
831,689
60,980,765.09
15,798

WKN: 83444M101

60.00

55.00

50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83444M1018&ID_NOTATION=456765949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f604e298bc0d05a71593de4dbadb9ff18c24de1a933b75433e6cafc386d42906&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cd248c0a228cb92e0&time=1729473856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d54bff41a4f67c0b74921f3a46f88b3caa6e8fae640c1fb7c47438942989aa9d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe2e83afdae995e8&time=1729473856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adcd45d2f509f42fcf733409d4da000228fe04268c7684a592c08adde0501f87&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=345e26a94ada622e8&time=1729473856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2e02352ab6406e1967615b96917b558ed74a10152390da00caa0b174ced39f0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ef479e44a1c5f017&time=1729473856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f8b9711d04f2a25ea8f4fd5538f41e1093a463b53dda735c2638ba0bfce84c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00838549aa970fc4b&time=1729473856&tool=RSC

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
73.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.75% (1.27)

ISIN US83444M1018
Symbol SOLV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,751 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 72.08 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 73.88 USD (100)
Open 72.79 USD
High 73.80 USD
Low 72.3575 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.41 USD
VWAP 73.367047 USD
Volume (pcs) 831,689

Trading volume

60,980,765.09

Number of trades 15,798
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +15.07% - -
Perf (abs.) +9.65 - -
Beta 0.49 0.57 0.29
Volatility 32.79 - -

5Y

60.00

55.00

50.00

04.2024 052024 06.2024 07.2024 08.2024 092024 10.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

71.32 USD (892,606)
69.40 USD (1,190,567)
60.21 USD (1,501,747)

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)

All listings for SOLVENTUM CORP COM USD0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:26 68.00 EUR 0.12 40

Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 67.00 EUR 0.00 5

NYSE 2024/10/18 22:00 73.68 USD 60.98 15,798

Munich 2024/10/18 17:27 66.75 EUR 0.00 3

Frankfurt 2024/10/18 09:51 66.00 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:30 66.50 EUR 0.00 6

Berlin 2024/10/18 21:52 68.00 EUR 0.00 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=456765949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459201087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462113498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459699202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556836

SOLVENTUM CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLVENTUM CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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